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Warranty Type
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DEFAULT WARRANTY
BASIC WARRANTY
EMISSIONS WARRANTY

EXTENDED WARRANTY
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v Component Serial Numbers

Component

Filter Component

AXLE, FRONT

ENGINE (DEERE MANUFACTURED)

SOUND-GARD BODY

TRANSMISSION

FILTER OXIDATION DOC

EXHAUST DECOMPOSITION TUBE

SCR AFTERTREATMENT DEVICE

‘v Order Base/Option Codes

Code
Filter Code

333RP0202

333RP0409

333RP0500

333RP1383

333RP2050

333RP2100

333RP3340

333RP4015

333RP4120

Coverage Term =

Filter Coverage Terr

120m/0h
24m/2000h

60m/3000h

36m/1500h
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Expiration Date =

Filter Expiration Dat:

22 Aug 2021
24 Aug 2023

24 Aug 2026

23 Aug 2024

Component

Filter Component

Export To Excel

Days Remaining(may be
estimate)

Filter Days Remaining(may be

0
0

826

95

Serial Number
Filter Serial Number
E-CHN-112289
PE4045U132965
PXCG112009709
PXTAMRT072583
REXD122008395
REXD22008395

REXR220029074

Filter Base Machine Code

Hours Limit =

Filter Hours Limit

2000

3000

1500

Base Machine Code

USA MARKET

ENGLISH OPERATOR'S MANUAL

NO PACKAGE

TSS MFWD PR 12X12 30K

STANDARD CAB

CAB SEAT MECH SUSPENSION

TRIPLE SCV DELUXE

STANDARD DUTY HITCH

TELESCOPIC DRAFT LINKS

333RP

333RP

333RP

333RP

333RP

333RP

333RP

333RP

333RP

Deductible
Amount

Filter Deductible Am

UsD-250.0



Code

333RP4315
333RP4421
333RP5212
333RP6210
333RP8010
333RP8726

333RP8995
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460/85R34 IN. 8PR R1W RADIA
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FRONT FENDERS MFWD
BEACON LIGHT

FRONT WEIGHT SUPPORT
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