

Machine Search



Claim Search

Expiration Report

External Links

Feedback

What's New

Switch to old Warranty Reports

(i) I

If you see any issues in new application please provide the feedback. We have enabled the legacy Warranty reports link temporarily.

1P06120EKM0012759 Search

Print to Pdf

Export To Excel

> Machine Details

∨ Warranty Coverage

Warranty Type =	Coverage Term =	Expiration Date =	Days Remaining(may be estimate)	Hours Limit =	Deductible =
Filter Warranty Type	Filter Coverage Terr	Filter Expiration Date	Filter Days Remaining(may be	Filter Hours Limit	Filter Deductible Am
DEFAULT WARRANTY	120m/0h	22 Aug 2021	0		
BASIC WARRANTY	24m/2000h	24 Aug 2023	0	2000	
EMISSIONS WARRANTY	60m/3000h	24 Aug 2026	826	3000	
EXTENDED WARRANTY (COMPREHENSIVE)	36m/1500h	23 Aug 2024	95	1500	USD-250.0

→ Component Serial Numbers

Component	= Serial Number =
Filter Component	Filter Serial Number
AXLE, FRONT	E-CHN-112289
ENGINE (DEERE MANUFACTURED)	PE4045U132965
SOUND-GARD BODY	PXCG112009709
TRANSMISSION	PXTAMRT072583
FILTER OXIDATION DOC	REXD122008395
EXHAUST DECOMPOSITION TUBE	REXD22008395
SCR AFTERTREATMENT DEVICE	REXR220029074

→ Order Base/Option Codes

Code	Component	Base Machine Code
Filter Code	Filter Component	Filter Base Machine Code
333RP0202	USA MARKET	333RP
333RP0409	ENGLISH OPERATOR'S MANUAL	333RP
333RP0500	NO PACKAGE	333RP
333RP1383	TSS MFWD PR 12X12 30K	333RP
333RP2050	STANDARD CAB	333RP
333RP2100	CAB SEAT MECH SUSPENSION	333RP
333RP3340	TRIPLE SCV DELUXE	333RP
333RP4015	STANDARD DUTY HITCH	333RP
333RP4120	TELESCOPIC DRAFT LINKS	333RP

Code	Component	Base Machine Code
333RP4315	STANDAR DRAWBAR	333RP
333RP4421	HITCH PLATE WITH STABILIZER	333RP
333RP5212	460/85R34 IN. 8PR R1W RADIA	333RP
333RP6210	340/85R24 IN. 8PR R1W RADIA	333RP
333RP8010	FRONT FENDERS MFWD	333RP
333RP8726	BEACON LIGHT	333RP
333RP8995	FRONT WEIGHT SUPPORT	333RP

> Customer History

> Claim History

> PIP History

Print to Pdf Export To Excel

Copyright © 2024 Deere & Company. All Rights Reserved.